
E DIV: COMM SW COR, RUN E 119.42
RUN N 76 FT, W 10 FT, N 76 FT TO
DR, NE ALONG R/W 85 FT, S 179.50

PIERCE JOHN M
202 SW AURORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13206-000
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0775/0935 6/01/1993 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES W PENNY

JOHN M PIERCE

0610/0200 12/01/1986 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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551 ADDN SFR 50 02/21/2008

HX Base Yr

323 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 08 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

2300 03 5,400 114.6480 76.81 414,774 1945 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/FAM HGH  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4914

BAS 806 100 806 30,955

BAS 1,638 100 1,638 62,908

FOP 136 30 41 1,575

FOP 272 30 82 3,149

FOP 272 30 82 3,149

FUS 1,638 100 1,638 62,908

HXB 832 100 832 31,953

HXP 136 30 41 1,575

UOP 175 20 35 1,344

UOP 175 20 35 1,344
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

6,458 5,400 207,387

BAS= W20 UOP= N25 W7 S25 E7$W16UST= E9 N25 W9 S25$ UOP= N25
W7 S25 E7$ W27 S26 E14 FOP= S8 E34 N8 W34$ E49 N26$ PTR=N80
FUS= W27 UST= N17 W9 S17 E9$ W36 S26 E14 FOP= S8E34 N8 W34$
E49 N26$ S80$ PTR= E70 HXB=  N26 W32 BAS= W31 S26 E14 FOP= S8
E17 N8 W17$ E17 N26 $ S26 HXP= S8 E17N8 W17$ E32$ W70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *CG 71.00 160.00 2,836.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 8,508

2 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 8,508.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 2.50 3.13 26,588


